
 

PARENTAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 2025 
 

ST PATRICK’S HIGH SCHOOL KEADY 

  

 

  
*One additional SDD to be confirmed. 
**Calendar is subject to change. 

Thursday 15th August 2024 A’ Level Results Day 

Thursday 22nd August 2024 GCSE Results Day 

Monday 26th August 2024 Bank Holiday – School Closed 

Friday 30th August 2024 Year 13 & 14 Pupils Return 
Parent Information Sessions/Inductions for Year 
11, 12, 13 & 14 – times to be confirmed 

Monday 2nd September 2024 Year 8 & 14 Pupils in School 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 Year 8, 12, 13 & 14 Pupils in School 

Wednesday 4th September 2024 Years 8, 9 & 10 Pupils in School 

Thursday 5th September 2024 Years 8, 11, 12, 13 & 14 Pupil in School 

Friday 6th September 2024 All Pupils Return to School 

Monday 30th September 2024 Staff Development Day (no pupils present) 

Friday 25th October 2024 Staff Development Day (no pupils present) 

Monday 28th Oct to Friday 1st Nov 2024 inclusive  
Pupils return to school on Tuesday 5th November 2024 

Mid-Term Break 

Monday 4th November 2024 Staff Development Day (no pupils present) 

Monday 23rd Dec to Friday 3rd Jan 2025 inclusive 
Pupils return to school on Monday 6th January 2025 

Christmas Break 

Friday 7th February 2025 Staff Development Day (no pupils present) 

Monday 10th to Fri 14th February 2025 inclusive 
Pupils return to school on Monday 17th February 2025 

Mid-Term Break 

Friday 14th March 2025 Staff Development Day (no pupils present) 

Monday 17th March 2025 Bank Holiday – St Patrick’s Day  

Friday 18th to Friday 25th April 2025 inclusive 
Pupils return to school on Monday 28th April 2025 

Easter Break 

Monday 5th May 2025 Bank Holiday 

Monday 26th May 2025 Bank Holiday 

Monday 30th June 2025 School Closes for Summer Break 


